Ptywackie Andrzejki
Kozy, 28.11.2010

Konkurencja 18
28/11/2010 - 12:22

Mezczyzn, 100m grzbietowy

10 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Serialz5b

2 Sikora Kamil
3 Blachura Patryk
4 Kotoczek Kacper

Seria2z5

2 Prokopowicz Pawet
3 Greczanik Pawet

4 Piwowarczyk Artur
5 Staniow Marek

Seria3z5

1 Jaromin Mateusz

2 Bogacz Christian

3 Zukowski Mateusz

4 Sas-Pawlikowski Pawet
5 Szafarczyk Szymon

Seria4z5

1 Korzuchowski Maciej
2 Morkisz Marek

3 Zurek Ernest

4 Cempel Oskar

5 Zurawik Bartosz

Seriab5z5

1 Galas Adam

2 Macner Michat

3 Wrzeszcz Sebastian
4 Sikora Mikotaj

5 Morkisz Artur

Rok ur.

00 Victoria Kozy
99  Victoria Kozy
99  Victoria Kozy

Osemka O$wiecim
Osemka O$wiecim
Osemka O$wiecim
Skatka-Slask Swietochtowice

8888

Victoria Kozy

Karol Wadowice
Skatka-Slask Swietochtowice
Skatka-Slask Swietochtowice
Skatka-Slask Swietochtowice

8 8888

99  Skatka-Slask Swietochtowice
98 Gilus Gilowice

98 Jordan Krakow

99  Jordan Krakow

98 Victoria Kozy

96 Korona Krakow
99  Victoria Kozy
97  Victoria Kozy
95  Victoria Kozy
95  Gilus Gilowice

SLA
SLA
SLA

MAL
MAL
MAL
SLA

SLA
MAL
SLA
SLA
SLA

SLA
SLA
MAL
MAL
SLA

MAL
SLA
SLA
SLA
SLA

2585

1:58.92
1:49.50
1:54.04
1:59.54

1:48.03
1:40.00
1:36.17
1:38.80
1:41.70

1:27.88
1:25.00
1:22.00
1:24.00
1:27.19

1:18.30
1:17.66
1:10.38
1:15.72
1:18.00
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